
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

McDonald State AC 2 #037 W FPL + 9fO' f£L Ut l3'<H3S'36>e 
Lea County, New Mexico 

121 1.21 0.40 0.70 0.85 0.85 
209 0.88 0.70 1.23 1.08 1.93 
546 3.37 0.50 0.88 2.95 4.87 
747 2.01 0.40 0.70 1.41 6.28 
1216 4.69 0.40 0.70 3.28 9.56 
1578 3.62 2.10 3.68 13.30 22.87 
1614 0.36 2.10 3.68 1.32 24.19 
1945 3.31 2.80 4.90 16.22 40.41 
2199 2.54 4.75 8.31 21.11 61.52 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / f i j j j b day of ^Ali_/A_Q^ 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Notary Public v — ~ 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

£ j K \ s My Commission Expires 
^W&ffl March 03, 2015 
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